

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक स.
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. ~~अ. मा. क. नं. १४४४/१४६६~~
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....~~५३१७~~.....को निर्गल
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुवनी

[Signature]
28/10/11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2717

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:— Construction of Road					
from Biharagar Middle					
School to plus bari Road					
under (MM 457-SU)					
Agency:— Sri Sandeep Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No:— 148/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Rate— 08.51% as per B.O.C.					
Date of Start as per Agree — 15-01-2021					
Date of Completion as per Agree — 14-10-2021					
Further Measurement					

(1) pos-setting out					
pillars — — — — — 7.00 sq.					
(2) clearing & grubbing					
the Road land — sq.					
6 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 630.00 m ²		
5 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 585.00 m ²		
8 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 840.00 m ²		
4 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 420.00 m ²		
3 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 315.00 m ²		
1 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 105.00 m ²		
1 Nos	21.00	3.50	= 73.50 m ²		
			2908.50 m ²		
			⇒ 0.291 Hect.		

Continuation

C.O

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/24. E/W in excavation					
for foundation of					
str. do do all comp-					
- let's job					
Qty. wide m ² B.P (21)					
Qty: 59.60 m ²					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² B.P					16051 ~
19/25. providing NIS (PCC 1:2:5)					
as leveling course in fou-					
ndation do do all					
Complete Job					

	Qty. wide m ² B.P (21)				
	Qty: 9.20 m ²				
	@ Rs 5838.10/m ² B.P				53711 ~
20/26. pro. plain/reinforced					
Cement concrete in					
Sub-structure do do					
- all complete Job					
Qty. wide m ² B.P (22)					
Qty: 62.48 m ²					
@ Rs 6657.46/m ² B.P					44841 ~
21/27. pro. and laying RCC					
pipe N.P. 3 for Culverts					

Continuation

C.O. = 55069222

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do do all Complete					
Job					
Qty. wide mRP (22)					
Qty: 150m					
@ 3877.25/m -					58166 ~
22/28. painting on parapet					
Wall two coats - do -					
do all Complete Job					
Qty. wide mRP (29)					
Qty: 41.28 m ²					
@ 99.44/m ² -					4105 ~

					B.F. 5569193 ~
					Add GST @ 10% Rs 668303 ~
					Add L. cons @ 1% Rs 55692 ~
					Add S. Fee @ 10% Rs 80570 ~
					Rs 6373758 ~
					less 8.5% Below Rs 542407 ~
					Rs 5831351 ~
					less previous pay Rs 4559207 ~
					Rs 1272144 ~
					by
					17/11/23.
					SE

Continuation